Friday, July 5, 2024

When What Where

02:00

03:00 Arrival Mix Hotel

04:00

05:00 Welcome Drinks el L
2nd floor

06:00 BBQ Dinner & Drinks UEIEES

1st floor




o onst
_Founders' Offsite

Saturday, July 6, 2024
When What
07:30 Breakfast
09:30 _Welcome

09:50

10:35

10:45

11:30

12:00

12:30

02:30

03:15

03:30

04:15

04:30

06:00

07:00

10:00

Jascha Samadi, Founding Partner Greenfield

_Scaling from 1-40 and 40-80 people

Building culture and hiring right in a remote environment
Daria Shapovalova, Co-founder DressX | Lukas Schor, Co-Founder Safe
Jascha Samadi, Founding Partner Greenfield

Break

_Should your token have governance rights?
Valentin Viger, Co-Founder Paladin | Nicolas Biagosch, Co-Founder Q
Gleb Dudka, DeFi Lead Greenfield

Break

_Co-Founder relationship and conflict management
Kerry Murphy, Co-Founder The Fabricant
Jascha Samadi, Founding Partner Greenfield

Lunch Break

_Protocol to protocol growth and

BD strategies

Brandon Kumar, Co-Founder Layer3
Claude Donzé, Consumer Lead Greenfield

_Navigating crypto cycles as a builder
Gaspard Peduzzi, Co-Founder Spectra
Gabija Tuinaite, CPO Mangrove

Jasper De Gooijer, Co-Founder Seda

Gleb Dudka, DeFi Lead Greenfield

Break

_TGE challenges
Oliver Hoerr, Co-Founder Hats Finance | Shant Kevonian, Co-Founder EtherMail
Jascha Samadi, Founding Partner Greenfield

Break

Founder-to-Founder time
Break to check mails

Seated Dinner

Drinks

Where

Romeo Bar,
2nd floor

Banquet 3,
1st floor

Banquet 3,
1st floor

Banquet 3,
1st floor

Banquet 3,
1st floor

Banquet 3,
and

Flex 2,

1st Floor

Banquet 3,
1st floor

Banquet 3,
1st floor

Romeo Bar,
2nd floor



Sunday, July 7, 2024
When What Where
. Romeo Bar,
07:30 Breakfast 2nd floor
09:30 _Welcome Banquet 3,
’ Jascha Samadi, Founding Partner Greenfield 1st floor
09:45 _Navigating risk-taking and fear Banquet 3,
’ Faith Dickey, Professional Highliner 1st floor
10:15 Break
_Embracing change: Adapting to a dynamic industry Banquet 3
10:30 Philip Gasslander. Co-Founder Gattaca 1st f?oor !
Jascha Samadi, Founding Partner Greenfield
11:15 Break & Checkout
_User acquisition in web3
11:45 llias Salvatore, Head of Growth Flooz Banquet 3,
’ Nuno Cortesédo, Co-Founder Zharta 1st floor
Gleb Dudka, DeFi Lead Greenfield
12:30 Lunch Break Fox
02:00 Forest Hike Reception
04:30 Transfer to Brussels, Main Station Reception



